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Advantages and Characteristics
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High Purity
Up to 98%
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Eukaryotic/Prokaryotic
Expression
HEK 293 cells
E.coli
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Bioactivity
Verification
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Diversified Products
Animal-Free/ RUO
Tag/ No-Tag
Human, Rat, Mouse source
No carrier protein

Low Endotoxin
Low to 0.1 EU/ug
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Lyophilized Powder
matched resolution buffer

Bioactivity Verification

Cell proliferation assay to determine the proliferation of Balb/ c3T3 mouse
embryonic fibroblasts induced by mouse bFGF (Cat# PRP1011). The ED50

for this effect is around 0.2 ng/mL.

www.stratech.co.uk/abbkine



Hot selling

Enabling cell research and therapy
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Interleukin

Growth factor

Interferon

Tumor necrosis
factor

Colony
stimulating
factor

Chemokine

CD factor

Mouse IL-2 Protein

Human IL-3 Protein

Mouse IL-4 protein

Human IL-6 protein

Human IL-8 protein

Human IL-13 protein

Mouse IL-15 protein

Mouse TGF-B1 protein, His tag (Animal-Free)
Mouse FGF1 Protein

Human EGF protein

Human bFGF protein

Human IFN-a2a Protein

Human IFN-B1a protein

Human IFN-y protein

Human TNF-a protein

Mouse TNF-a protein

Rat TNF-a protein

Mouse GM-CSF protein

Human G-CSF Protein

Mouse CCL2 protein

Human CXCL1 Protein

Human CD28 protein, Fc tag (Animal-Free)
Human CD80/B7-1 protein, His tag (Animal-Free)

Human CD226/DNAM-1 protein, His tag (Animal-Free)
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your first choice for scientific solutions

www.stratech.co.uk

+44 (0) 1638 782600

orders@stratech.co.uk

free delivery
for uk
universities

) @stratech_uk
() @stratechscientificltd
(in) @stratech-scientific-Itd

we offer a

outstanding
full product technical
guarantee support

PRP1129

PRP1034

PRP1137

PRP1012

PRP1022

PRP1051

PRP1144

PRP1017

PRP1152

PRP1049

PRP1010

PRP1037

PRP1053

PRP1050

PRP1013

PRP1113

PRP1213

PRP2116

PRP1045

PRP1148

PRP1041

PRP2031

PRP2028

PRP2038

20 pg/100 pg/500 pg
20 pg/100 pg/1 mg
5pg/20 ug/100 pg/1 mg
5 1g/20 ug/100 mg
10 ug/50 pg/100 ug/l mg
5 pg/20 ug/100 pg/1 mg
5 pg/20 pug/100 pg/1 mg
10 ug/50 pg/100 ug/1l mg
20 pg/100 pg/500 pg/1 mg
100 pg/500 pg/1 mg/10 mg
10 ug/50 pg/100 ug/l mg
20 ug/100 pg/1 mg
5 pg/20 pug/100 pg/1 mg
20 pg/100 pg/500 ug/1 mg
10 ug/50 pg/100 ug/1 mg
5 pg/20 pug/100 pg/1 mg
5 pg/20 pug/100 pg/1 mg
20 ug/50 ug/100 pg/1 mg
10 ug/50 pg/500 ug
5 pg/20 pug/100 pg/1 mg
10 pg/50 pg/500 pg
10 ug/50 pg/100 ug/1l mg
10 pg/50 ug/100 pg/1 mg

10 pg/50 ug/100 pg/1 mg
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